
MS Boys - Russ Fameree Classic 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Peshtigo MS 00:10:17.25 57

2 NEWCHAA MS 00:10:21.26 60

3 Luxemburg-Casco MS 00:10:33.65 86

4 Kewaunee MS 00:10:37.41 89

5 Roncalli MS 00:10:57.96 125

6 Manitowoc Lutheran MS 00:11:22.81 129

7 Coleman MS 00:11:15.48 164

8 Sevastopol MS 00:11:16.65 164

9 Suring MS 00:12:45.03 233

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kiel MS 00:11:51.20 4

Sturgeon Bay MS (Walker) 00:12:23.24 4

Oconto MS 00:13:25.31 4

Two Rivers MS (Clarke) 00:12:06.84 3

St. John Bosco MS 00:10:36.40 2

Southern Door MS 00:10:28.17 2

Reedsville MS 00:11:40.67 1
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MS Boys - Russ Fameree Classic 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Peshtigo MS 00:10:17.25 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 620 Andrew Halfmann 00:09:27.05 1

2 4 624 Keelan Schmidt 00:09:56.28 3

3 6 622 Brayden Lepinski 00:10:06.39 5

4 9 621 Paul Keske 00:10:20.18 8

5 49 618 Jimmy Baumgarten 00:11:36.34 40

6 82 619 Dominic Burns 00:13:29.37 (51)

7 86 623 Tennious Paquette 00:14:34.24 (52)

2 NEWCHAA MS 00:10:21.26 20 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 484 Silas Gremore 00:09:45.51 2

2 10 495 Levi VandenAvond 00:10:20.77 9

3 11 497 Caleb Wang 00:10:25.01 10

4 20 482 Seamus Delaney 00:10:35.12 17

5 25 485 Truitt Haller 00:10:39.91 22

6 30 493 Johnathan Ronk 00:10:55.03 (27)

7 34 496 Rodney Wagner 00:11:04.29 (30)

3 Luxemburg-Casco MS 00:10:33.65 13 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 374 Zach Tassoul 00:10:05.87 4

2 18 370 Bryce Mleziva 00:10:33.86 15

3 21 366 Brayden Duescher 00:10:35.30 18

4 26 361 Bryce Belter 00:10:42.64 23

5 29 368 Isaac Gilson 00:10:50.57 26

6 38 362 Gabriel Brunette 00:11:20.70 (32)

7 47 360 Owen Amezquita-Larios 00:11:30.00 (38)

4 Kewaunee MS 00:10:37.41 5 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 272 Robin Kunesh 00:10:27.44 12

2 15 273 Blake Martin 00:10:29.98 13

3 19 275 Kyle Staeven 00:10:34.22 16

4 23 271 Sam Kraynik 00:10:37.01 20

5 31 274 Jaylon Mason 00:10:58.39 28

5 Roncalli MS 00:10:57.96 7 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 681 Atley Flores 00:10:26.63 11

2 17 685 Elliot Onesti 00:10:31.83 14

3 35 680 Carl Doerner 00:11:04.41 31

4 40 679 Brandon Cayenberg 00:11:23.07 34

5 41 686 Oliver Onesti 00:11:23.89 35

6 67 682 Aiden Junk 00:12:09.12 (46)

7 77 683 Maksim Lara 00:13:02.17 (49)

6 Manitowoc Lutheran MS 00:11:22.81 6 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 451 Tim Kruschel 00:10:17.34 6

2 8 448 Maxwell Ciha 00:10:17.84 7

3 22 454 JJ Sweney 00:10:36.74 19

4 68 453 Connor Sehloff 00:12:19.65 47
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MS Boys - Russ Fameree Classic 2022

5 80 455 William Wagner 00:13:22.46 50

6 89 446 Samuel Barthel 00:15:08.26 (53)

7 Coleman MS 00:11:15.48 5 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 186 Hunter Seefeldt 00:10:38.72 21

2 27 187 Asher Thomas 00:10:44.81 24

3 46 185 Landon Risner 00:11:26.44 37

4 48 184 Alex Meyer 00:11:30.69 39

5 58 183 Emery Kostreva 00:11:56.74 43

8 Sevastopol MS 00:11:16.65 5 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 803 Nate Hasenjager 00:10:46.07 25

2 33 807 Aaron Thomas 00:11:01.20 29

3 39 804 Paxton Linnan 00:11:21.45 33

4 44 805 Everett Luedtke 00:11:25.07 36

5 54 806 Judah Ortmayer 00:11:49.48 41

9 Suring MS 00:12:45.03 6 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 55 932 Garrett School 00:11:50.78 42

2 61 933 Riley Thomson 00:12:04.27 44

3 64 930 Blake DeGrave 00:12:06.71 45

4 73 931 Cody Rupiper 00:12:33.77 48

5 90 929 Mark Buchholz 00:15:09.61 54

6 92 928 Skylar Bristol 00:15:54.00 (55)
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MS Boys - Russ Fameree Classic 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 620 Andrew Halfmann 8th 00:09:27.05 Peshtigo MS

2 0 842 Nicholas Fogarty 8th 00:09:31.65 St. John Bosco MS

3 2 484 Silas Gremore 7th 00:09:45.51 NEWCHAA MS

4 3 624 Keelan Schmidt 8th 00:09:56.28 Peshtigo MS

5 4 374 Zach Tassoul 7th 00:10:05.87 Luxemburg-Casco MS

6 5 622 Brayden Lepinski 6th 00:10:06.39 Peshtigo MS

7 6 451 Tim Kruschel 7th 00:10:17.34 Manitowoc Lutheran MS

8 7 448 Maxwell Ciha 7th 00:10:17.84 Manitowoc Lutheran MS

9 8 621 Paul Keske 7th 00:10:20.18 Peshtigo MS

10 9 495 Levi VandenAvond 6th 00:10:20.77 NEWCHAA MS

11 10 497 Caleb Wang 7th 00:10:25.01 NEWCHAA MS

12 0 831 Reese Sund 6th 00:10:26.13 Southern Door MS

13 11 681 Atley Flores 8th 00:10:26.63 Roncalli MS

14 12 272 Robin Kunesh 8th 00:10:27.44 Kewaunee MS

15 13 273 Blake Martin 6th 00:10:29.98 Kewaunee MS

16 0 830 Ashton Bouche 6th 00:10:30.21 Southern Door MS

17 14 685 Elliot Onesti 8th 00:10:31.83 Roncalli MS

18 15 370 Bryce Mleziva 6th 00:10:33.86 Luxemburg-Casco MS

19 16 275 Kyle Staeven 7th 00:10:34.22 Kewaunee MS

20 17 482 Seamus Delaney 7th 00:10:35.12 NEWCHAA MS

21 18 366 Brayden Duescher 8th 00:10:35.30 Luxemburg-Casco MS

22 19 454 JJ Sweney 8th 00:10:36.74 Manitowoc Lutheran MS

23 20 271 Sam Kraynik 7th 00:10:37.01 Kewaunee MS

24 21 186 Hunter Seefeldt 8th 00:10:38.72 Coleman MS

25 22 485 Truitt Haller 5th 00:10:39.91 NEWCHAA MS

26 23 361 Bryce Belter 8th 00:10:42.64 Luxemburg-Casco MS

27 24 187 Asher Thomas 6th 00:10:44.81 Coleman MS

28 25 803 Nate Hasenjager 8th 00:10:46.07 Sevastopol MS

29 26 368 Isaac Gilson 7th 00:10:50.57 Luxemburg-Casco MS

30 (27) 493 Johnathan Ronk 7th 00:10:55.03 NEWCHAA MS

31 28 274 Jaylon Mason 7th 00:10:58.39 Kewaunee MS

32 0 306 Madden Vogel 7th 00:10:59.79 Kiel MS

33 29 807 Aaron Thomas 7th 00:11:01.20 Sevastopol MS

34 (30) 496 Rodney Wagner 7th 00:11:04.29 NEWCHAA MS

35 31 680 Carl Doerner 6th 00:11:04.41 Roncalli MS

36 0 305 Riley Pettit 7th 00:11:13.45 Kiel MS

37 0 488 Bear Lohse 8th 00:11:19.54 NEWCHAA MS

38 (32) 362 Gabriel Brunette 7th 00:11:20.70 Luxemburg-Casco MS

39 33 804 Paxton Linnan 7th 00:11:21.45 Sevastopol MS

40 34 679 Brandon Cayenberg 8th 00:11:23.07 Roncalli MS

41 35 686 Oliver Onesti K 00:11:23.89 Roncalli MS

42 0 490 Dashiell Martens 5th 00:11:23.94 NEWCHAA MS

43 0 303 Will Lee 8th 00:11:24.49 Kiel MS

44 36 805 Everett Luedtke 7th 00:11:25.07 Sevastopol MS

45 0 959 Carter Gass 7th 00:11:25.52 Two Rivers MS (Clarke)

46 37 185 Landon Risner 8th 00:11:26.44 Coleman MS

47 (38) 360 Owen Amezquita-Larios 8th 00:11:30.00 Luxemburg-Casco MS

48 39 184 Alex Meyer 8th 00:11:30.69 Coleman MS

49 40 618 Jimmy Baumgarten 7th 00:11:36.34 Peshtigo MS

50 0 651 Russell Baroun 6th 00:11:40.67 Reedsville MS

51 0 844 Ross Spritka 8th 00:11:41.14 St. John Bosco MS
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MS Boys - Russ Fameree Classic 2022

52 0 960 James Hoffmann 7th 00:11:43.50 Two Rivers MS (Clarke)

53 0 486 Ephraim Kremer 6th 00:11:47.99 NEWCHAA MS

54 41 806 Judah Ortmayer 7th 00:11:49.48 Sevastopol MS

55 42 932 Garrett School 8th 00:11:50.78 Suring MS

56 0 476 Dane Albaugh 5th 00:11:53.25 NEWCHAA MS

57 0 489 Theo Main 7th 00:11:55.92 NEWCHAA MS

58 43 183 Emery Kostreva 8th 00:11:56.74 Coleman MS

59 0 367 Marshall Engelking 8th 00:11:57.71 Luxemburg-Casco MS

60 0 494 Elliot Stanley 7th 00:11:59.06 NEWCHAA MS

61 44 933 Riley Thomson 7th 00:12:04.27 Suring MS

62 0 372 Max Otradovec 7th 00:12:04.38 Luxemburg-Casco MS

63 0 913 Trevor Nimmer 7th 00:12:05.97 Sturgeon Bay MS (Walker)

64 45 930 Blake DeGrave 7th 00:12:06.71 Suring MS

65 0 912 Deacon Haus 6th 00:12:06.88 Sturgeon Bay MS (Walker)

66 0 604 Alex Destache 6th 00:12:07.32 Oconto MS

67 (46) 682 Aiden Junk 6th 00:12:09.12 Roncalli MS

68 47 453 Connor Sehloff 7th 00:12:19.65 Manitowoc Lutheran MS

69 0 911 Atticus Haus 6th 00:12:21.73 Sturgeon Bay MS (Walker)

70 0 478 Lawson Banker 8th 00:12:28.56 NEWCHAA MS

71 0 492 Tristan Newton 8th 00:12:28.82 NEWCHAA MS

72 0 371 Cooper Nelson 7th 00:12:33.14 Luxemburg-Casco MS

73 48 931 Cody Rupiper 8th 00:12:33.77 Suring MS

74 0 363 Terran Dart 8th 00:12:34.74 Luxemburg-Casco MS

75 0 373 Grant Schmall 8th 00:12:52.13 Luxemburg-Casco MS

76 0 914 Hugh O'Handley 6th 00:12:58.39 Sturgeon Bay MS (Walker)

77 (49) 683 Maksim Lara 6th 00:13:02.17 Roncalli MS

78 0 608 Gavin Runnerstrom 7th 00:13:09.32 Oconto MS

79 0 961 Will Hoffmann 6th 00:13:11.50 Two Rivers MS (Clarke)

80 50 455 William Wagner 6th 00:13:22.46 Manitowoc Lutheran MS

81 0 605 Christopher Ensing 7th 00:13:27.41 Oconto MS

82 (51) 619 Dominic Burns 6th 00:13:29.37 Peshtigo MS

83 0 302 Carson Kraus 7th 00:13:47.08 Kiel MS

84 0 479 Sullivan Banker 6th 00:14:11.90 NEWCHAA MS

85 0 483 Henry Error 5th 00:14:20.31 NEWCHAA MS

86 (52) 623 Tennious Paquette 8th 00:14:34.24 Peshtigo MS

87 0 481 Carter Brunette 5th 00:14:41.09 NEWCHAA MS

88 0 606 Weston Hebert 6th 00:14:57.20 Oconto MS

89 (53) 446 Samuel Barthel 8th 00:15:08.26 Manitowoc Lutheran MS

90 54 929 Mark Buchholz 6th 00:15:09.61 Suring MS

91 0 364 Jonathan DeBroux 7th 00:15:35.87 Luxemburg-Casco MS

92 (55) 928 Skylar Bristol 7th 00:15:54.00 Suring MS

93 0 477 Bruce Ashmore 5th 00:15:54.96 NEWCHAA MS

94 0 491 Rylan Martine 6th 00:17:21.63 NEWCHAA MS
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